Rotom

facilitates your logistics

APPLICABLE SERVICES

PRODUCT DESIGN
M We can design and produce similar
custom made product for you.

Rotom - Cargopak Ltd

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Single Use Roll Container Cover, White -

1460x820x730mm
SKU 40809

Roll container single use white plastic cover. This cover is designed to
help prevent dust, dirt and water getting on to the products that are
being stored or transported. Dimensions are 1460x820x730mm.

TECHNICAL DATA

Material

Status

Inside dimension lenght
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Inside dimension height
Outside dimension lenght
Outside dimension width
Outside dimension height

Product
Type

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Plastic
New
815
724
1460
820
730
1460

new
Security Roll containers,

Accessories

Roll container cover made of white plastic for a single use. The opaque

white roll container cover protects the products from dust, dirt and

water that are being stored or are being transported. The cover

dimensions are 1460x820x730mm and weigh 0.16kg. If you take care of

the cover you can use it multiple times, but keep in mind that is only a

thin plastic.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/single-use-roll-container-cover-white-

1460x820x730mm-40809

Unit 24 Dosco Industrial Estate Ollerton Road, Tuxford
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