

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET



APPLICABLE SERVICES



PRODUCT DESIGN

We can design and produce similar custom made product for you.

Single Use Roll Container Cover, White - 1460x820x730mm

SKU 40809

Roll container single use white plastic cover. This cover is designed to help prevent dust, dirt and water getting on to the products that are being stored or transported. Dimensions are 1460x820x730mm.

TECHNICAL DATA

Status Inside dimension lenght Inside dimension width 724 Inside dimension height 1460 Outside dimension lenght 820 Outside dimension width 730 Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers, Type Accessories	Material	Plastic
Inside dimension width 724 Inside dimension height 1460 Outside dimension lenght 820 Outside dimension width 730 Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers,	Status	New
Inside dimension height 1460 Outside dimension lenght 820 Outside dimension width 730 Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers,	Inside dimension lenght	815
Outside dimension lenght 820 Outside dimension width 730 Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers,	Inside dimension width	724
Outside dimension width 730 Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers,	Inside dimension height	1460
Outside dimension height 1460 Product new Security Roll containers,	Outside dimension lenght	820
Product new Security Roll containers,	Outside dimension width	730
Security Roll containers,	Outside dimension height	1460
	Product Type	

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Roll container cover made of white plastic for a single use. The opaque white roll container cover protects the products from dust, dirt and water that are being stored or are being transported. The cover dimensions are 1460x820x730mm and weigh 0.16kg. If you take care of the cover you can use it multiple times, but keep in mind that is only a thin plastic.

Link to visit this page:

https://rotom.co.uk/single-use-roll-container-cover-white-1460x820x730mm-40809





















